O© e N Y T B W

N N [\l NN [\ [\ [\®] N — — — —t — — — — — bt
0 I N L R W H O YWY B WD = O

Electronically Filed
6/17/2022 2:15 PM
Steven D. Grierson

- CLERIK OF THE COU
CODE: NEO { A, &““"

GOLDSMITH & GUYMON P.C.
Dara J. Goldsmith, Esq.

Nevada State Bar No, 4270

Amanda C. Netuschil, Esq.

Nevada State Bar No. 15609

2055 Village Center Circle

Las Vegas, Nevada 89134
Telephone: (702) 873-9500

E-mail dgoldsmith@goldguylaw.com

E-mail anetuschil@goldguylaw.com

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP
Vivian L. Thoreen, Esq., Pro Hac Vice
California State Bar No. 224162

400 South Hope Street, 8th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071

Telephone: (213) 896-2400

E-mail: vivian.thoreen@hklaw.com

Attorneys for Co-Petitioners,
RICHARD HSIEH and ANDREW HSIEH

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

In the Matter of the Estate of

- ) Case No. P-20-105105-E
ANTHONY HSIEH, ) Department 26
g Probate
Deceased.

)

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF ORDER GRANTING PETITION TO APPROVE
LETTER OF INTEREST TO PURCHASE
REAL PROPERTY AND COMPLETE SALE APN 139-34-701-010

TO ALL PARTIES IN INTEREST:
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTICED that the above-entitled Order, filed on June 17, 2022, was
entered herein on June 17, 2022. A copy of said Order is attached hereto.
DATED this 17® day of June, 2022.
GOLDSMITH & GUYMON, P.C.
. i
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Dara J. Gol dsrmth Esq.
Nevada State Bar No. 4270
Amanda C, Netuschil, Esq.
Nevada State Bar No. 15609
2055 Village Center Circle
Las Vegas, Nevada 89134
(702) 873-9500
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| Vivian L. Thoreen, Esq., Pro Hac Vice

| “Estate™) on June 13, 2022, the hearing upon which was set by the Clerk of the above-entitled
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GOLDSMITH & GUYMON, P.C,
Dara J, Goldsmith, Esq,

Nevada State Bar No. 4270

2055 Village Center Circle

Las Vegas, Nevada 89134

Telephone: (702) 873-9500

E-mail: deoldsmithi@eoldguylaw.com

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP

California State Bar No. 224162
400 South Hope Street, 8™ Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Telephone: (213) 8962400
E-mail: vivian.thoreen@hklaw.com

Attorneys for Co-Petitioners,
RICHARD HSIEH and ANDREW HSIEH

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
In the Matter of the Estate of Case No.: P-20-105105-E
Department 26

ANTHONY HSIEH Probate

Deceased. Hearing Date: June 16, 2022
Time: 9:30 aan.

ORDER GRANTING PETITION TO APPROVE LETTER OF INTEREST TO
PURCHASE REAL PROPERTY AND COMPLETE SALE APN 139-34-701-010

The Court, having reviewed the Petition to Approve Letter of Interest to Purchase Real

Property and Complete Sale APN 139-04-103-008 (the “Petition™), as filed by RICHARD
HSIEH and ANDREW HSIEH, the Co-Administrators of the Estate of Anthony Hsieh (the

Court for June 16, 2021 at 9:30 a.m., Dara J. C}c‘)l‘dsm.ith, Esq. of Goldsmith & Guymon, P.C.,
having appeared on behalf of the Estate, Bryan Scott, Esq, having appeared for the City of Las
Vegas; the Court having considered the Petition, examined the evidence, and being fully advised
in the premises finds (i) proper notice of the hearing was duly given as required by law; (ii) the

facts alleged in the Petition are true and correct and the exhibit thereto clearly establishes the
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1 || terms of the sale; (iii) that no objections were filed to the Petition; (iv) that it is in the best
2 ||interest of the Estate to complete the sale pursuant to the terms and conditions as set forth in the
3 || Petition and Letter of Interest for Real Property. Accordingly,
4 IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the Letter of [nterest
5 || for Real Property is approved;
6 I'T IS FURTHER ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the real property
7 || addressed as 302 S. 9™ Street, Las Vegas, Nevada 89101 commonly known as the “9% Bridge
8 |1School,” and legally described as:
9 PARCEL WIAP FILE 119 PAGE 7

10 LOT 1

1 Assessor Parcel No. 139-34-701-010

12 |1be sold to the City of Las Vegas for $7,200,000,00, “as is” and “where is”, escrow to close

13 || fifteen (15) days following the expiration of the Due Diligence Period; and
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IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that RICHARD HSIEH
and/or ANDREW HSIEH in their capacity as Co-Administrators of the Estate may sign whatever

documents are necessary to consummate the sale.

Dated this 17th day of June, 2022

‘ FC9 CA9 6EDb5 9C58
Submitted by~ Gloria Sturman

. w‘ District Court Judge
GOLDS 1 H&GUW N,

(K \M )/%C Z

[T

By:
Diré J. Goldsmith, 155
Nevada State Bar 12/70
2055 Village Cen %Cnclc:

Las Vegas, Nevada §9134
Telephone (702) 873-9500
E-mail: dgoldsmith@goldeuylaw.com

HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP
Vivian L, Thoreen, Esq., Pro Hac Vice

'California State Bar No. 224162

400 South Hope Street, 8% Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Telephone: (213) 896-2400

E-mail: vivian.thoreen@hklaw.com

Attorneys for Co-Petitioners,
RICHARD HSIEH and ANDREW HSIEH

WADJG\PR\3679-3 Hsieh - Probate\Drafts\Order Granting Petition to Accept LOI and Confirm Sale.docx
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DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

In the Matter of’ CASE NO: P-20-105105-E

Anthony Hsieh, Deceased DEPT. NO. Department 26

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District
Court. The foregoing Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile system to all

recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 6/17/2022

Thomas Grover
Aaron Shipley
Leah Jennings

R. Gardner Jolley
Joseph Went

Paul Williams
Dennis Kennedy
John Bailey
Sydney Gambee
Michael Olsen
Bailey Kennedy, LLP

Robert~ Massi

tom@blackrocklawyers.com
ashipley@mcdonaldcarano.com
ljennings@mcdonaldcarano.com
rgj@juwlaw.com
jgwent@hollandhart.com
pwilliams@baileykennedy.com
dkennedy@baileykennedy.com
jbailey@baileykennedy.com
srgambee@hollandhart.com
mike@blackrocklawyers.com
bkfederaldownloads@baileykennedy.com

robert@massiandmassi.com
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Dale Hayes, Jr.
Joel Tasca

Las Vegas Docket
Meredith Delaney
Rebecca Crooker
Melinda Poehlmann
Vivian Thoreen
Joyce Heilich
Richard Schonfeld
Keith Routsong
Christine Grihalva
Rosemary reyes
Docket Clerk
Dara Goldsmith
Brooks Westergard
Liane Wakayama
Nancy Taylor
Laurie Alderman
Amanda Netuschil
Christi DuPont
Jeremy Holmes
Richard Schonfeld

Mina Reel

dhayes@hwlawnv.com
tasca@ballardspahr.com
LVDocket@ballardspahr.com
meredithd@goldguylaw.com
rerooker@baileykennedy.com
mpoehlmann@dickinsonwright.com
vivian.thoreen@hklaw.com
jeheilich@hollandhan.rcom
rschonfeld@cslawoffice.net
keith@blackrocklawyers.com
christine@blackrocklawyers.com

rreyes@cslawoffice.net

DocketClerk_LasVegas@ballardspahr.com

dgoldsmith@goldguylaw.com
bwestergard@dickiﬁsonwright.corn
lkw@hwlawnv.com
nt@juwlaw.com
lauriea@goldguylaw.com
anetuschil@goldguylaw.com
cdupont@goldguylaw.com
jholmes@hwlawnv.com
rschonfeld@cslawoffice.net

mreel@dickinsonwright.com
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Luke Federici
Aaron Shipley
David Chesnoff
Sara Hansen
Brenda Schroeder
Diana Gin

Lori McCoy Shuler
Samantha Catelo
Kim Campbell

M Nisce

LFederici@dickinson-wright.com -
ashipley@mcdonaldcarano.com
dzchesnoff@cslawoffice.net
sara@blackrocklawyers.com
BLSchroeder@hollandhart.com
diana.gin@hklaw.com
lori.mecoyshuler@hklaw,com
sam@blackrocklawyers.com
kim.campbell@hklaw.com

lawyer@theprimelawgroup.com






